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Month 

June 

July 

Augutst 

September 

October 

November 

VIVEKANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL, SOLAPUR 

December 

Events for Academic Year 2025-2026 

Date 

09/06/2025 

19/06/2025 

20/06/2025 

21/06/2025 

11/07/2025 

18/07/2025 

15/08/2025 

18/08/2025 

22/08/2025 

27/08/2025 

29/08/2025 

03/09/ 2025 
to 

07/09/2025 

14/09/2025 

10-9-205 

to 

16/09/2025 

02/10/2025 

15/10/2025 

14/11/2025 

06/12/2025 
to 

07/ 12/2025 

23/12/2025 

Event 

Welcome Day (School 
Reopens) 
National Reading Day 
Celebration 
Sow the seed activity (Grade 
1-4) 
Classroom Decoration 
Competition (Grade 5-8) 
International Yoga Day 
Celebration 
Guru Poornima Celebration 

Interhouse Fashion Show 

Independence Day 
Celebration 
Radha Krishna Duet 

Competition 
Rangoli Making Competition 
Ganesh Chaturthi 
Celebration 

Dhyanchand Jayanti 

Kiddy's kitchenetee 
competition 
(Nutrition Week) 

Hindi Diwas Celebration 
(Doha reciting competition) 

Project Week 

Gandhiji and Lal Bahadur 
Shastriji Jayanti 
Diwali Mela & Project Fiesta 
(Diya Decoration 
Competition) 

Childrens Day Celebration & 
Fun Fair (Best Stall 
competition) 

Annual Social Gathering 

National Mathematics Day 
Celebration 

Theme 

Get Set Go ! 

Books talks ! 

Student Teacher work 
together 

Yog and me ! 

Salute to Gurus ! 

Best out of waste (Grade 1-4) 
Retro to metro (Grade 5-8) 

Tribal elegance 

Festive Time (Grade 1-4) 

Festive Time (Grade 5-8) 

Welcome Bappa 

Lets be sportive 

Little chef (Grade 1-4) 

Hamari Bhasha, 
Hamari Shaan (Grade 5-8) 

Creative minds 

Enlighten souls 

Incredible festivities 

Cherishing childhood 

Surprise Theme 

Be the master mind ! 
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Month 

January 

February 

March 

April 

VIVEKANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL, SOLAPUR 

May 

Date 

05/01/ 2026 
to 

09/01/2026 

23/01/2026 

26/01/2026 

27/01/2026 

27/02/2026 

28/02/2026 

07/04/2026 

15/04/2026 

22/04/2026 

23/04/2026 

01/05/2026 

PrHoipal 

Event 

Sports Week 
(Interhouse Competitions) 

Netaji Jayanti Celebration 

Republic Day Celebration 

National Geography Day 
Celebration 
(Travel Scenario competition) 
Marathi Rajbhasha Din 
(Skit Competition) 

National Science Day 
(Quiz Competition) 

World Health Day 

World Art Day 

World Earth Day 

English Day Celebration 
(Elocution Competition) 
Maharashtra Day 
Celebration 
(Only for teachers) 

Vivekanand Public School 
Barshi Road, Khed, Tal. N. Solapur 

Theme 

Lets have the spirit 

Our Heroes 

My Nation, My Pride 

Padharo Hamare Desh 

Marathi Baana! 

Sci-Fi 

Care & Advice 

One Paint, All Paint 

Save Earth ! 

Talk & Walk English 

Majha Maharashtra 

DIRECTOR 

Wroloanend Public School, Solapur. 



Sr. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 
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Exam Schedule for Academic Year 2025-2026 

Month 

June 
& 

July 

July 

September 

September 

October 

8 
November 

December 

January 

Day 

Wednesday 
Thursday 

Friday 

Monday 

To 

Friday 

Saturday 

Wednesday 
to 

Term -I 

Thursday 

Friday 

Monday 

to 

Tuesday 

to 

Tuesday 16/09/2025 

Saturday 

Sunday 
Wednesday 

Friday 

Date 

Thursday 

25/06/2025 

to 

26/06/2025 

Saturday 

27/06/2025 

30/06/2025 
To 

04/07/2025 
19/07/2025 

10/09/2025 
to 

Wednesday 

Wednesday 15/ 10/2025 

18/09/2025 

to 

Sunday 02/11/2025 

Monday 03/11/2025 

19/09/2025 

23/09/2025 
to 

30/09/2025 

Term - II 

15/10/2025 

06/ 12/2025 

07/ 12/2025 

10/12/2025 

11/12/2025 

12/ 12/2025 

13/ 12/2025 
to 

Udise No. : 27301006539 

Thursday 18/12/2025 

Saturday 03/01/2026 

Exam Schedule 

Revision for PTI 

PT-I Exam 

Open House for PT I 

Project Week 

Drawing & Computer 
Exam 

Robotics Practical Exam 

Semester Examination -I 
(Written Exam) 

Open House & Diwali 
Mela 

Diwali Vacations 

School Reopens 

Annual Gathering 

Revision for PTII 

PT-II Exam 

Open House for PT II 
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Sr. No, 

Mobile No. : 8767682648. 9607727981 

Month 

March 

April 

Prihcipal 

Day 

Monday 
to 

Friday 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Date 

to 

02/03/2026 

to 

Vivekanand Public School 

Barshi Road, Khed, Tal. N. Solapur 

06/03/2026 

09/03/2026 

Wednesday 11/03/2026 

10/03/2026 

Thursday 12/03/2026 
to 

Thursday 19/03/2026 

Saturday 28/03/2026 

Wednesday 01/04/2026 

Exam Schedule 

Activity Sheets or SEA 

Robotics & Drawing 
Exam 

GK Exam (Written) 
Computer Exam 

(Written) 

Semester Examination 
2 (Written Exam) 

Open House 

School Reopens 

DIRECTOR 

Vwekanand Public School, Solapur 
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Sr. 
No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 
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Holidays for Academic Year 2025-2026 

Month 

June 

July 

August 

September 

October 

November 

December 

January 

February 

March 

April 

May 

any. 

Day 

Monday 
Sunday 

Thursday 
Saturday 

Friday 

Wednesday 
Monday 

to 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 
to 

Sunday 
Monday 

Wednesday 
Thursday 

to 

Wednesday 
Monday 

Friday 05/09/2025 

Saturday 06/09/2025 

Monday 22/09/2025 

Thursday 02/10/2025 

Sunday 

Friday 

Date 

to 

09/06/2025 

06/07/2025 

Sunday 

10/07/2025 

09/08/2025 

to 

15/08/2025 

Saturday 

27/08/2025 

1-9-2025 

Saturday 10/01/2026 

to 
2-9-2025 

15/10/2025 
to 

02/11/2025 
03/11/ 2025 

05/11/2025 
25/12/2025 

Thursday 19/02/2026 
Wednesday 04/03/2026 

to 

14/01/2026 
26/01/ 2026 

15/02/2026 

Thursday 31/03/2026 
Friday 03/04/2026 

13/03/2026 

to 

14/04/2026 

Friday 
Saturday 02/05/2026 

01/01/2026 

to 

06/06/2026 

Particulars 

Prihcipal 
Vivekananá Public School 

Barshi Road, Khed, Tal. N. Solapur 

School Reopens 
Aashadhí Ekadashi/ 

Muharram 

Guru Pornima 

Raksha Bandhan 

Independence day/ Parsi New 

year 
Ganesh Chaturthí 

Gauri Poojan 

Eid-E-Milad/Teacher's Day 
Anant Chaturdashi 

Ghatasthapna 
Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti/ 

Dusshera 

Diwali Vacations 

School Reopens 

Gurunanak Jayanti 
Christmas 

Makar Sankranti Holidays 

Republic Day 
Maha Shivratri 

Shiv Jayanti 
Holi 

Holidays 

Good Friday 
Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 

Maharashtra Din 

Summer Vacations 

No. of 
Days 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

19 

1 

1 

5 

1 

1 

1 

19 

1 

1 

Note :- The above holiday scheduletentative, subject to change as per cireulars if 

36 

DIRECTOR 

Vvekanand Public School, Solapur 
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