



## VIVEKANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL, SOLAPUR

Gat no. 85/1/B/1, Solapur – Barshi Road, Khed-Bhogaon, Tal. North Solapur, Dist. Solapur 4132

• Website : [www.vivekanandpublicschool.co.in](http://www.vivekanandpublicschool.co.in) • E-mail : [vpscbs01@gmail.com](mailto:vpscbs01@gmail.com)

• Mobile No. : 8767682648, 9607727981 • Udise No. : 27301006539

### Events for Academic Year 2025-2026

Month	Date	Event	Theme
June	09/06/2025	Welcome Day (School Reopens)	Get Set Go !
	19/06/2025	National Reading Day Celebration	Books talks !
	20/06/2025	Sow the seed activity (Grade 1-4) Classroom Decoration Competition (Grade 5-8)	Student Teacher work together
	21/06/2025	International Yoga Day Celebration	Yog and me !
July	11/07/2025	Guru Poornima Celebration	Salute to Gurus !
	18/07/2025	Interhouse Fashion Show	Best out of waste (Grade 1-4) Retro to metro (Grade 5-8)
Augustst	15/08/2025	Independence Day Celebration	Tribal elegance
	18/08/2025	Radha Krishna Duet Competition	Festive Time (Grade 1-4)
	22/08/2025	Rangoli Making Competition	Festive Time (Grade 5-8)
	27/08/2025	Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration	Welcome Bappa
	29/08/2025	Dhyanchand Jayanti	Lets be sportive
September	03/09/2025	Kiddy's kitchenetee competition (Nutrition Week)	Little chef (Grade 1-4)
	to		
	07/09/2025		
	14/09/2025	Hindi Diwas Celebration (Doha reciting competition)	Hamari Bhasha, Hamari Shaan (Grade 5-8)
	10-9-205	Project Week	Creative minds
	to		
16/09/2025			
October	02/10/2025	Gandhiji and Lal Bahadur Shastriji Jayanti	Enlighten souls
	15/10/2025	Diwali Mela & Project Fiesta (Diya Decoration Competition)	Incredible festivities
November	14/11/2025	Childrens Day Celebration & Fun Fair (Best Stall competition)	Cherishing childhood
December	06/12/2025	Annual Social Gathering	Surprise Theme
	to		
	07/12/2025		
	23/12/2025	National Mathematics Day Celebration	Be the master mind !



## VIVEKANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL, SOLAPUR

Gat no. 85/1/B/1, Solapur – Barshi Road, Khed-Bhogaon, Tal. North Solapur, Dist. Solapur 4132

● **Website :** www.vivekanandpublicschool.co.in ● **E-mail :** vpscbse01@gmail.com

● **Mobile No. :** 8767682648, 9607727981 ● **Udise No. :** 27301006539

Month	Date	Event	Theme
January	05/01/2026	Sports Week (Interhouse Competitions)	Lets have the spirit
	to		
	09/01/2026		
	23/01/2026	Netaji Jayanti Celebration	Our Heroes
	26/01/2026	Republic Day Celebration	My Nation, My Pride
	27/01/2026	National Geography Day Celebration (Travel Scenario competition)	Padharo Hamare Desh
February	27/02/2026	Marathi Rajbhasha Din (Skit Competition)	Marathi Baana !
	28/02/2026	National Science Day (Quiz Competition)	Sci-Fi
March	----	----	----
April	07/04/2026	World Health Day	Care & Advice
	15/04/2026	World Art Day	One Paint, All Paint
	22/04/2026	World Earth Day	Save Earth !
	23/04/2026	English Day Celebration (Elocution Competition)	Talk & Walk English
May	01/05/2026	Maharashtra Day Celebration (Only for teachers)	Majha Maharashtra

*Ayesha*  
Principal

Vivekanand Public School  
Barshi Road, Khed, Tal. N. Solapur

*Darda*  
DIRECTOR  
Vivekanand Public School, Solapur.



## VIVEKANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL, SOLAPUR

Gat no. 85/1/B/1, Solapur - Barshi Road, Khed-Bhogaon, Tal. North Solapur, Dist. Solapur 4132

● Website : [www.vivekanandpublicschool.co.in](http://www.vivekanandpublicschool.co.in) ● E-mail : [vpccbse01@gmail.com](mailto:vpccbse01@gmail.com)

● Mobile No. : 8767682648, 9607727981 ● Udise No. : 27301006539

### Exam Schedule for Academic Year 2025-2026

Term - I				
Sr. No.	Month	Day	Date	Exam Schedule
1	June & July	Wednesday	25/06/2025	Revision for PT I
		Thursday	26/06/2025	
		Friday	27/06/2025	
		Monday	30/06/2025	
		To	To	PT-I Exam
		Friday	04/07/2025	
2	July	Saturday	19/07/2025	Open House for PT I
3	September	Wednesday	10/09/2025	Project Week
		to	to	
		Tuesday	16/09/2025	
4	September	Thursday	18/09/2025	Drawing & Computer Exam
		Friday	19/09/2025	Robotics Practical Exam
		Monday	23/09/2025	Semester Examination - I (Written Exam)
		to	to	
		Tuesday	30/09/2025	
5	October & November	Wednesday	15/10/2025	Open House & Diwali Mela
		Wednesday	15/10/2025	Diwali Vacations
		to	to	
		Sunday	02/11/2025	
		Monday	03/11/2025	School Reopens
Term - II				
6	December	Saturday	06/12/2025	Annual Gathering
		Sunday	07/12/2025	
		Wednesday	10/12/2025	Revision for PT II
		Thursday	11/12/2025	
		Friday	12/12/2025	
		Saturday	13/12/2025	PT-II Exam
		to	to	
		Thursday	18/12/2025	
7	January	Saturday	03/01/2026	Open House for PT II



## VIVEKANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL, SOLAPUR

Gat no. 85/1/B/1, Solapur – Barshi Road, Khed-Bhogaon, Tal. North Solapur, Dist. Solapur 4132

● **Website :** www.vivekanandpublicschool.co.in ● **E-mail :** vpscbse01@gmail.com

● **Mobile No. :** 8767682648, 9607727981 ● **Udise No. :** 27301006539

Sr. No.	Month	Day	Date	Exam Schedule
8	March	Monday	02/03/2026	Activity Sheets or SEA
		to	to	
		Friday	06/03/2026	
		Monday	09/03/2026	Robotics & Drawing Exam
		Tuesday	10/03/2026	GK Exam (Written)
		Wednesday	11/03/2026	Computer Exam (Written)
		Thursday	12/03/2026	Semester Examination - 2 (Written Exam)
		to	to	
		Thursday	19/03/2026	
	Saturday	28/03/2026	Open House	
9	April	Wednesday	01/04/2026	School Reopens

*Syeesha*  
Principal

Vivekanand Public School  
Barshi Road, Khed, Tal. N. Solapur

*Sarda*  
DIRECTOR  
Vivekanand Public School, Solapur



## VIVEKANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL, SOLAPUR

Gat no. 85/1/B/1, Solapur – Barshi Road, Khed-Bhogaon, Tal. North Solapur, Dist. Solapur 4132

● Website : [www.vivekanandpublicschool.co.in](http://www.vivekanandpublicschool.co.in) ● E-mail : [vpscbose01@gmail.com](mailto:vpscbose01@gmail.com)

● Mobile No. : 8767682648, 9607727981 ● Udise No. : 27301006539

### Holidays for Academic Year 2025-2026

Sr. No.	Month	Day	Date	Particulars	No. of Days
1	June	Monday	09/06/2025	School Reopens	-
2	July	Sunday	06/07/2025	Aashadhi Ekadashi/ Muharram	1
		Thursday	10/07/2025	Guru Pornima	1
3	August	Saturday	09/08/2025	Raksha Bandhan	1
		Friday	15/08/2025	Independence day/Parsi New year	1
		Wednesday	27/08/2025	Ganesh Chaturthi	1
4	September	Monday to Tuesday	1-9-2025 to 2-9-2025	Gauri Poojan	2
		Friday	05/09/2025	Eid-E-Milad/Teacher's Day	1
		Saturday	06/09/2025	Anant Chaturdashi	1
		Monday	22/09/2025	Ghatasthapna	1
5	October	Thursday	02/10/2025	Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti/ Dussehra	1
		Wednesday	15/10/2025	Diwali Vacations	19
		Sunday	02/11/2025		
6	November	Monday	03/11/2025	School Reopens	-
		Wednesday	05/11/2025	Gurunanak Jayanti	1
7	December	Thursday	25/12/2025	Christmas	1
8	January	Saturday	10/01/2026	Makar Sankranti Holidays	5
		to	to		
		Wednesday	14/01/2026	Republic Day	1
9	February	Sunday	15/02/2026	Maha Shivratri	1
		Thursday	19/02/2026	Shiv Jayanti	1
10	March	Wednesday	04/03/2026	Holi	1
		Friday	13/03/2026	Holidays	19
		to	to		
		Thursday	31/03/2026		
11	April	Friday	03/04/2026	Good Friday	1
		Sunday	14/04/2026	Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti	1
12	May	Friday	01/01/2026	Maharashtra Din	1
		Saturday	02/05/2026	Summer Vacations	36
		to	to		
		Saturday	06/06/2026		

Note :- The above holiday schedule is tentative, subject to change as per circulars if any.

*Syed*  
Principal  
Vivekanand Public School  
Barshi Road, Khed, Tal. N. Solapur

*Darda*  
DIRECTOR  
Vivekanand Public School, Solapur